
BEG NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, RU
E 1299.69 FT TO W R/W SW WALTER 
645.72 FT, W 678.34 FT, S 84.54 

CHIU DANIEL/CHIU GEORGETA
8272 N OZANAM AVE
NILES, IL 60714

14-5S-16-03618-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

14516.00 1.00/

04/26/2023 MLU

09/25/2019 BC 22.89 39,452 67,770 4,217 35,235

STANDARD
3
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278,305
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278,305

1456/515 11/24/2021 WD Q I 01 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAPALLIA CHASE R

CHIU DANIEL

1388/0599 4/23/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANK CAPALLIA

CHASE R CAPALLIA & 
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332 SW CAPALLIA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,296 117.9000 110.83 143,636 1995 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 79,000

1,296 1,296 79,000

BAS= W48 S27 E48 N27$.

BAS

48

27

48

27

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,600

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,600

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 30 60 1,800.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,700

8 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

17,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 30,735

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 15.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,217

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 15.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 67,770
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Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
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